REF :  PAGE: 1
PROD.
NAME
ABC'S DWG NO.
ABC'S ITEM NO.
Ⅰ﹒CONFIGURATION & DIMENSIONS：
SH3220□□□□L□-□□□SHIELDED SMD
POWER INDUCTOR

SH32203R3YL□-□□□
DWG No.
  108
max.
( mΩ )
RDC
1200
max.
Irms
( mA )
1500
( mA )
max.
Isat
5)﹒  Isat base on △  L / L0A=35% max.
    6.8  ±30 ％SH32206R8YL□-□□□   208   980   980
  10.0  ±30 ％SH3220100YL□-□□□   280   870   830
  22.0  ±30 ％SH3220220YL□-□□□   730   540   540
  47.0  ±30 ％SH3220470YL□-□□□ 1300   390   390
100.0  ±30 ％SH3220101YL□-□□□ 2600   280   260
Marking
A
B
C